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VBET League
2023/24 22nd round, Match #169

Friday, 30.03.2024, 13:00, Obolon-Arena, Kyiv. 20°C.

«Obolon» Kyiv

0 : 3

«Shakhtar» Donetsk

13 Kychak Artem (C)
24 Prokopenko Yehor
37 Dubko Valerii
2 Karas Danylo
16 Lukianchuk Pavlo
11 Hryso Maksym
4 Moroz Taras
50 Zaporozhets Yevhen
17 Chernenko Ruslan
55 Sukhanov Serhii
95 Krasnopir Ihor

Substitutes
1 Fedorivskyi Nazarii
23 Rybka Oleksandr
5 Osman Oleksandr
33 Nahiiev Dmytro
34 Vovkun Artem
10 Slobodian Oleh
19 Kosovskyi Serhii
25 Hrusha Vitalii
7 Vyshnevskyi Oleh
8 Taranukha Rostyslav
90 Liakh Taras
21 Kozlov Oleksandr

Coach
Ivashchenko Valerii

31 Riznyk Dmytro
5 Bondar Valerii
8 Kryskiv Dmytro
9 Shved Marian
10 Sudakov Heorhii
14 Sikan Danylo
16 Azarov Irakli
21 Bondarenko Artem
22 Matviienko Mykola (C)
26 Konoplia Yukhym
37 Kevin

Substitutes
1 Rudko Artur
2 L. Traore
6 Stepanenko Taras
7 Eguinaldo
13 Gocholeishvili Giorgi
18 Kelsi
24 Tsukanov Viktor
25 Miroshi Novatus Dismas
29 Nazaryna Yehor
30 Marlon
39 Newertton
55 Latsabidze Luka

Coach
Pušić Marino

Referee:
Kalonov Oleksandr
Assistant 1:
Vysotskyi Volodymyr
Assistant 2:
Marchenko Denys
4th Official:
Yevtukhov Dmytro
Referee Observer:
Zadiran Serhii

VAR Referee:
Kopievskii Viktor
VAR Referee Assistant:
Skrypka Andrii
VAR Referee Observer:
Derdo Viktor
Delegate:
Bezsmertnyi Viktor
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VBET League, 2023/24, 22nd round, Match #169
Friday, 30.03.2024, 13:00, Obolon-Arena, Kyiv. 20°C.

«Obolon» Kyiv 0 : 3 «Shakhtar» Donetsk
16' 14 Sikan Danylo

28' 10 Sudakov Heorhii

33' 8 Kryskiv Dmytro

11 Hryso Maksym 37'

44' 14 Sikan Danylo

45+1' 9 Shved Marian

37 Dubko Valerii 45+3'

55 Sukhanov Serhii 45+5'

46' 8 Kryskiv Dmytro
6 Stepanenko Taras

50 Zaporozhets Yevhen
19 Kosovskyi Serhii 46'

50' 26 Konoplia Yukhym
13 Gocholeishvili Giorgi

59' 10 Sudakov Heorhii
30 Marlon

59' 14 Sikan Danylo
2 L. Traore

95 Krasnopir Ihor
8 Taranukha Rostyslav 63'

76' 37 Kevin
7 Eguinaldo

11 Hryso Maksym
33 Nahiiev Dmytro 80'

17 Chernenko Ruslan
5 Osman Oleksandr 80'

24 Prokopenko Yehor
7 Vyshnevskyi Oleh 85'

90' 9 Shved Marian

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


